Rev-A-Shelf Heavy-Duty appliance Lift with Wood
Shelf Soft-Close
Product # MLMPHDSCCR18
Finish Maple/Chrome
Min. Door Opening without Frame
Min. Door Opening with Frame Min. 15 in
DESCRIPTION
Makes lifting heavy appliances much easier
Rev-A-Shelf has kept design and flexibility in mind with this heavy-duty appliance lift
system. This mechanism makes lifting heavy or awkward appliances a breeze thanks
to its spring-loaded supports, and features three different weight-based settings. A 1-
1/2 in (38.1 mm) thick wood shelf is included and ready to install. This unit also
features two built-in dampeners that allow the whole assembly to gently glide back
inside your cabinet with very little assistance.
ADVANTAGES AND BENEFITS
- Soft-close dampener allows it to glide back into the cabinet gently and quietly -
Spring-loaded system gently assists the movement of small appliances to counter
height - Three tension settings to adjust to heavier items - Requires 18 in (457.2 mm)
cabinet width with a 14 1/2 in (368.3 mm) or larger opening - Heavy-duty metal frame
construction with solid bottom surface - Weight rating of 60 lb (27 kg) - Limited Lifetime
Warranty
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product # MLMPHDSCCR18
Solutions Base Cabinets
Area of Activity Storage, Preparation
Interior Dimensions Required - Depth Min. 22 1/2 in
Capacity 60 lb
Interior Dimensions Required - Height Min. 27 in
Material Steel and Wood
Soft-Close Mechanism With
Product Dimensions - Height 18 11/16 in
Product Dimensions - Width 11 3/4 in
Product Dimensions - Depth 20 in
INCLUDED PRODUCT(S)
Included: - Heavy-duty lift (assist) system - Mounting hardware - Wood shelf
APPLICATION
Base Cabinet Organizers
Page 1 of 3
PRODUCT PHOTOS
Page 2 of 3
Page 3 of 3